2025 The Forty Frame Game - ITRC Arlington, TX
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Rank |Bowler Name
Division: Main Event

Event: The Forty Frame Game
Shemeddra Clark

_

2 Stephen Newman
3 Paul Henderson

4 Robert Warren

5 Joshua Garrard

6 Deo Benard

7 Shawn Armstrong
8 Derek Schaab

9 Virginia L Barrett
10 Corey Umbrello

11 Brandon L Gilley

12 Maria M Carrera

12 Guadalupe Saldana Jr
14 Aaron K Jolly

15 Keith Bennett

15 Amanda J Hodgson
17 Lionel Reynolds

18 Doug Stockton

19 Jesse E Small

20 Chris S Lucas

21 Amanda J Hodgson
22 Beverly Houston

23 Keith M Arceneaux
23 Joshua A Myers

25 Ricardo Martell

26 Lonny J Mcgrew

26 Cindy Howell

28 G. Kyle Howell Jr
28 Robert M Colbert
30 Ellanor F Barrett

31 Charles (Alan) A Barrett
32 Elizabeth Kahrs

33 Robert A Bryant

Main Event

- Unofficial Results -

Hometown

Garland, TX
Forney, TX
Watauga, TX
Arlington, TX
Mustang, OK
Roanoke, TX
Point, TX
Mckinney, TX
Magnolia, TX
Mansfield, TX
San Angelo, TX
Chandler, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Haslet, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Tolar, TX
Garland, TX
Manteca, CA
Fort Worth, TX
Grapevine, TX
Tolar, TX
Prosper, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Marshall, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Haslet, TX

Red Oak, TX
Corinth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Magnolia, TX
Magnolia, TX
Denton, TX
Arlington, TX
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Game Grand
Score Total
1152 1248
1003 1147
1124 1124
1121 1121
1108 1108
1071 1071
922 1062
1035 1059
792 1056
1053 1053
998 1050
790 1022
906 1022
990 1018
997 1017
849 1017
952 1016
1005 1013
900 1012
996 1008
835 1003
842 1002
961 997
873 997
994 994
853 989
717 989
848 984
932 984
723 983
952 976
796 964
799 959
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- Unofficial Results -
34 Phillip M Smith Arlington, TX 837 957
34 William Jewell li Fort Worth, TX 933 957
36 Kevin M Freeman North Richland Hills, TX 905 953
37 Lisa H Freeman N Richland Hills, TX 780 944
38 Shelby L Neves Grand Prairie, TX 938 942
39 Randall S Barrett Magnolia, TX 855 939
40 Jason A Barrett Magnolia, TX 779 935
41 Johnny R Hopkins Desoto, TX 860 932
42 Jeff M West Kaufman, TX 812 928
43 Tracey L Howell Corinth, TX 386 926
44 Erik Perez-Martell Fort Worth, TX 709 925
44 Melissa D Smith Arlington, TX 549 925
46 Kathy M Price Emory, TX 731 923
47 Gail L Hanks Flint, TX 747 919
48 Kevin Lefevre Bloomsburg, PA 738 918
49 Ricardo A Melendez Aledo, TX 902 914
50 Melvin W Bennett Jr Carrollton, TX 868 912
51 Regina Burton Desoto, TX 705 909
52 Randy W Hanks Flint, TX 710 906
53 Gail L Hanks Flint, TX 732 904
54 Shawn Armstrong Point, TX 759 899
55 Ellia K Pentimone Conway, AR 784 896
56 Randy W Hanks Flint, TX 697 893
57 Walter O Nash Grand Prairie, TX 793 889
58 Kathy M Price Emory, TX 696 888
59 Jocelyn R Allen Kaufman, TX 655 887
60 Robert W Sessom Jr Chandler, TX 758 882
61 Gary K Howell Red Oak, TX 613 873
62 Neva "Elaine" E Jones San Angelo, TX 624 872
63 Josh E Ramirez Fate, TX 719 871
64 James C Noon Richardson, TX 802 870
65 Dan J Pentimone Conway, AR 866 866
66 Marvin Whitehead Lone Oak, TX 765 865
67 Clay Foster Spring, TX 734 862
68 Laeahna Grantham Forney, TX 528 852
69 Paula Hardison Alvarado, TX 643 851
70 Edward R Sandstrom lii Arlington, TX 608 848
71 David L Schaab Tom Bean, TX 739 843
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Tiffany C Heard
Lynette A Harris
Edward R Sandstrom lii
Sarah M Stark
Becky G Brown
Kody A Cantrell
Jack S Johnson
Barbara J Arceneaux
David L Schaab
Braxten S Gilbert
Joshua A Myers
Christian J Sinette
Felix D Martinez
Zachary P Glass
Jordan L Garrard
Leslie G Beal
Andrew Whaley
Dylan Lippert
David Howell
Ericka B Hyatt
Courtney Lippert

Main Event

- Unofficial Results -

Mckinney, TX
Desoto, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Spring, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Parker, TX

Ft Worth, TX
Tom Bean, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Marshall, TX
Spring, TX
Haslet, TX
Eola, TX
Mustang, OK
San Angelo, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Rhome, TX
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
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756 836
690 830
585 825
595 815
670 810
804 808
471 807
670 806
699 803
735 803
674 798
599 795
794 794
683 791
756 776
554 762
543 739
503 503
468 468
423 423
293 293
Total Ranked for Division: 92
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